
4970 CITY HALL BLVD
NORTH PORT, FL 34286City of North Port

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 217-1108 Name:

Status:Type: General Business Passed

File created: In control:5/30/2017 City Commission Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:12/5/2017 12/5/2017

Title: First Amendment to Superion, LLC Application Service Provider Order #160324-1 for revised goods
and services for an estimated amount of $581,819.90 plus Utilities training and contingency for the
estimated amount of $16,000, for an estimated budgeted project total of $597,819.90.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. First Amendment to Superion ASP Oder 160324-1, 2. Original Superion ASP Order – April 2017, 3.
Florida Division of Corporations - Superion Public Sector

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Commission Special Meeting12/5/2017 2 Pass

City of North Port Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

